......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... ................................... .....................................................
Q-BALANCER Company is a software company that builds specialized and high-performance network appliances for enterprises. Our solutions accelerate digital economy, reduce connectivity costs, augment traditional
WAN network, and optimize delivery for next-generation applications. Since inception our solutions have been successfully deployed across thousands of customer networks in over 20 countries through cooperation with
the channel partners. 3F10, No. 5, Sec. 5, Xinyi Road, Taipei, Taiwan 11011 | Tel+886-2-87808518 | sales@creek.com.tw | www.creek.com.tw.
UNIFIED ACCESS GATEWAY
Whether it is a small enterprise without an IT professional team, a fast-growing medium-sized
enterprise, or a large enterprise with many branch offices, the abilities to identify, manage and control
key applications to improve productivity will be a necessary advantage for successful enterprises in the

 Events Notification Center
 Built-in Diagnostic Tools
 VRRP High Availability
Configuration Synchronization,
Firmware Version
 Centralized Management System
Device Provisioning, Device
Management, Device Monitoring &
Reporting
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... ................................... .....................................................
Q-BALANCER Company is a software company that builds specialized and high-performance network appliances for enterprises. Our solutions accelerate digital economy, reduce connectivity costs, augment traditional
WAN network, and optimize delivery for next-generation applications. Since inception our solutions have been successfully deployed across thousands of customer networks in over 20 countries through cooperation with
the channel partners. 3F10, No. 5, Sec. 5, Xinyi Road, Taipei, Taiwan 11011 | Tel+886-2-87808518 | sales@creek.com.tw | www.creek.com.tw.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT SKU DESCRIPTION
Q-Balancer UAG 400 w/ 400Mbps UAG-400-1 UAG-400-1 supports 400Mbps throughput.
Q-Balancer UAG 400 w/ 800Mbps UAG-400-2 UAG-400-2 supports 800Mbps throughput.
Q-Balancer UAG 1000 w/ 1Gbp UAG-1000-1 UAG-1000-1 supports 1Gbps throughput.
Q-Balancer UAG 1000 w/ 2Gbp UAG-1000-2 UAG-1000-2 supports 2Gbps throughput.
Q-Balancer UAG 3000 w/ 3Gbp UAG-3000-1 UAG-3000-1 supports 3Gbps throughput.
Q-Balancer UAG 3000 w/ 6Gbp UAG-3000-2 UAG-3000-2 supports 6Gbps throughput.
Q-Balancer UAG 3000 w/ 9Gbp UAG-3000-3 UAG-3000-3 supports 9Gbps throughput.
Q-Balancer UAG 3000 w/ 12Gbp UAG-3000-4 UAG-3000-4 supports 12Gbps throughput.
Q-Balancer UAG 3000 w/ 15Gbp UAG-3000-5 UAG-3000-5 supports 15Gbps throughput.
MODELS UAG-400 UAG-1000 UAG-3000
Designed for Small and Medium sized Enterprises
Medium and Large sized
Enterprise